1.150000	27833
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	100291361641
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	11/18/1801010013 **275.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 2016 NOV 17 P 12: 49 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	D. BRUCE Nov 1 8 2016

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section **Division of Corporations**

L

1314 9TH AVE N, LLC

SUBJECT:

24

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Penelope B. Perez-Kelly

Name of Person

Fisher Rushmer, P.A.

Firm/Company

390 North Orange Avenue, Suite 2200

Address

Orlando, Florida 32801

City/State and Zip Code

pperezkelly@fisherlawfirm.com

				(m)	
E-mail address: (to be used for future ann	AHC				
For further information concerning this matter,	please call:		SSE		
Penelope B. Perez-Kelly	407 at (843-2111			
Name of Person	ut (Area Code & Daytime Te	lephone Nunfiber		
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:		ч Ч			
Registration Section					
Division of Corporations					
Division of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsClifton BuildingP.O. Box 6327					
2661 Executive Center Circle	Ta	llahassee, Florida 32314			
Tallahassee, Florida 32301					
Enclosed is a check for the following	amount:				
\$25 Filing Fee	□ \$	55 Filing Fee & Certified Co	ру		

L I AUN 5182

INHS18 (2/14)

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ه نو

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. N	ame of the limited liability company:	AVE N.					
• •	Principal office address of limited liability company:			Mailing address of			
	(<u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u>)		5000 C	(<u>Note: MAY BE</u> Shina Awanwa		<u> 10 E BON</u>	V
	5838 Collins Avenue, 7B		5838 00	ollins Avenue	, /B		
	Miami Beach, Florida 33140	<u>.</u> -	Miami E	Beach, Florida	a 33140	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
	02/13/2015		L150000	027833			
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.		Document nun	nber		
5. (a'							
J. (a	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records	of the Florid	a Dept. of Sta	te:			
	Penelope B. Perez-Kelly						
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREE	ET ADDRES	<u>S)</u>				
	2295 S. Hiawassee Road, 302				=		
	Orlando	FI 32835	·····		ALL	LI AON 9182	
	,	ru		 _	AH	NON	
(b)	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Register</u>				SS		F
()	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Register	red Office ad	ldress:		m°.		m
	Penelope B. Perez-Kelly				F STAIL FLORIDA	تا م	D
	NEW Registered Office Address:				RIC		
	390 North Orange Avenue, Suite 2200				A	ف	
	Orlando	_{FL} 32801					
the ch agent was/w the ar	limited liability company is not organized under the lange or changes are made, the Florida street address will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited vere authorized by an affirmative vote of the member ticles of organization or the operating agreement of ature of a member or furtherized representative of a member	e laws of the s of the reg d liability c ers of the lir the limited Ed	e State of F istered offic ompany, it nited liabili liability co luardo A.	ce and the busin is hereby confir ity company or a smpany. Zavala Printed or typed	ness office rmed that t as otherwis	of the re he chang se provid	gistered ge(s) led in
provi: the of to me notifi	eby accept the appointment as registered agent and sions of all statutes relative to the proper and compo- ligations of my position as registered agent as pro- represented a change in the registered office address each writing of this change.	agree to ac lete perforn vided for in s, 1 hereby c	t in this ca _l tance of my Chapter 60 confirm tha	pacity. I further v duties, and I av 05, F.S. Or, if th u the limited liat	r agree to m familiar his docume bility comp	comply v with an ent is bei pany has	vith the d accept ng filed heen

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

INEIS18 (2/14)
